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The menu of Oki Sushi from Lansdale includes 220 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $11.0. You can view the categories on the menu below. Oki Sushi in Lansdale, PA, is a highly-
rated Japanese restaurant, boasting an impressive average rating of 4.5 stars. Open today from 12:00 PM to

9:30 PM, it's the perfect spot to indulge in delicious sushi and other Japanese delicacies. To ensure a table, be
sure to call ahead at (215) 855-8299 for a reservation. Prefer dining at home? You can easily order your next
meal through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Oki Sushi prides itself on offering a diverse menu, including vegetarian

and health-conscious options, making it an excellent choice for everyone. If you're looking for similar dining
experiences, don't forget to explore Dairy Queen (Treat) and Italian Delight Of Lansdale. If you've dined at Oki
Sushi before, we invite you to share your experience by leaving a review!.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA $2.5
Soups

HOT SOUR SOUP $4.3
Sashimi

TUNA CARPACCIO $13.0
Pasta

FRESH SALMON $6.5
10 Most Popular

SPRING ROLLS $3.5
Thai

CHICKEN SATAY $9.5
Vegetarian

MIXED VEGETABLE ROLL $6.0
Maki

CHICKEN TEMPURA $17.0
Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Drinks

JAPANESE SODE $3.5
Side Orders

YUM YUM SAUCE $1.5

Chicken

CHICKEN KATSU

Specialties

ICHIBAN ROLL

Chicken Dishes
CHICKEN FINGERS
Nigiri Sushi
SMELT ROE (MASAGO)

Carpaccio
SALMON CARPACCIO

Cocktails
PINA COLADA

Bowls
B4. CHICKEN KATSU

Fried Rice

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE

Lunch

UDON NOODLES IN BROTH

Vegetarian Sushi

SEAWEED SALAD ROLL

Inside Out Makis

PARADISE ROLL

$15.0

$15.0

$6.5

$12.0

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0

$5.3

$18.0
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Special Dish

B3. TON KATSU

Sushi-Special Roll

OCEAN ROLL

Uramaki

MANGO AVOCADO ROLL

Bento
NATSU

Te Maki

EEL CUCUMBER

Special Roll

FANCY ROLL

Asian Specialties

SATAY

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Chinese Dishes
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN

Tempura Roll
MAUI ROLL

Inside-Out-Maki

BOSTON ROLL

$14.0

$19.0

$6.3

$13.0

$7.0

$14.3

$15.0

$15.0

$14.0

$7.0

Udon Noodle Soup

SHRIMP TEMPURA UDON NOODLE

SOUP $15.0
Teriyaki

TOFU TERIYAKI $16.0
Special Long Drink's
GRASSHOPPER $14.0
Entrantes

GYOZA (6) $7.0
Fried Dishes

KARAAGE CHICKEN $16.0
Soup And Salad

SPICY SEAWEED SALAD $7.3
Sushi Or Sashimi A La
Carte

FLUKE (HIRAME) $6.5

Vegetarian Sushi Rolls

OSHINKO ROLL $5.0

Asian
GYOZA

Chef's Special Roll

PINK LADY ROLL $15.0
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Specialty Rolls

GODZILLA ROLL $13.0
Sushi And Sashimi

TOFU SKIN $5.3
Nibbles

SPICY TUNA BITES $13.0
Nigiri & Sashimi

YELLOWTAIL (HAMACHI) $6.5

Small Plates From The

Sushi Bar

YELLOWTAIL JALAPENOS $13.0
Diet Dishes

STEAMED MIX VEGETABLES $15.0
Noodle & Fried Rice

STIR FRIED UDON NOODLES

Roll And Hand Roll

YELLOWTAIL SCALLION ROLL $6.5

Vegetable Rolls

VEGETABLE TEMPURA ROLL $6.3
Rolls & Hand Rolls
MUSHROOM AVOCADO ROLL $6.3

Chef Special Roll

SPICY DRAGON ROLL $15.0

Appetizers / Starters
TEMPURA VEGETABLE $9.0
Sushi Tray

SUSHI TRAY C $99.0

Hot Small Plates

JUMBO SOFT SHELL CRAB $9.5
Hibachi Side Order

HIBACHI FRIED NOODLES $14.0
Sushi / Sashimi A La
Carte

OCTOPUS (TAKO) $5.0

Fusion Sushi

MACKEREL (SABA) $6.3
Rolls (8 Pieces)

ORANGE BLOSSOM ROLL $14.0
Ala Carte Menu

SCALLOP (HOTATE) $7.0
Rolls And Hand Rolls
YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO ROLL $7.0
Roku Signature Style
Sushi / Sashimi

SHRIMP (EBI) $5.0
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Special Rolls*
ALOHA ROLL $15.0

Cooked Special Rolls

MONSTER ROLL $14.0
Super Rolls
LEAPING DRAGON ROLL $14.0

Inside Out Rolls - Sushi

TUNA ROLL $6.0

Sushi - Fusion Rolls

SALMON TUNA ROLL $9.3

Salmon Dishes

FIRE DRAGON ROLL $14.0

Tempura Dishes

CHICKEN TEMPURA ROLL $6.8
Crispy & Crunchy
TEMPURA SWEET POTATO $7.5

Sushi / Sashimi Rolls - A
La Carte

JAPANESE RED SNAPPER (MADAI) $6.8

Special Baked Rolls

NINJA ROLL $15.0

Sushi &Amp;Amp;
Sashimi A La Carte

EGG (TAMAGO) $4.5

Appetizers &Amp;Amp;
Salads

HOUSE SALAD WITH GINGER
DRESSING

Maki And Hand Rolls

SHRIMP AVOCADO ROLL $6.5

$5.5

Japanese Sushi Bar

Entrees
SASHIMI DINNER $28.0

Vegetable Or Hand Roll

CUCUMBER AVOCADO $6.5

Beverage And Side
Orders

THAI ICE TEA $3.5

Katsu & Curry

TON KATSU $15.0

A-La-Carte Nigiri/Sashimi
(2Pc Per Order)

SURF CLAM $5.5

Hibachi Meal

HIBACHI FRIED RICE $14.0
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Uramakis Topping

KIWI ROLL $14.0
Sushi Appetizer (5 Pcs)
MIXED SUSHI $26.0
Starters (Sushi Bar)
TROPICAL VOLCANO $11.0
Sushi/Sashimi A La Carte
(Raw)

WASABI FISH ROE (TOBIKO) $6.5

Raw Super Rolls

NIKKOU ROLL $14.0
Crepes Variations

SHRIMP TERIYAKI $18.0
Dumpling And Fish Soup
DUMPLING SOUP $4.3

Special Fuji Yama Dishes
CATERPILLAR ROLL $13.0

Rice Bowl With Toppings

UNAGI DON $25.0

Japanese Dishes - Sushi
Rolls

SAKURA ROLL $14.0

Special Breaded Sushi

ALASKA ROLL

Appetizer
HOT&SPICY SOUP
SHRIMP SHUMAI

Dim Sum

DIM SUM SAMPLER
CRYSTAL SHRIMP DUMPLINGS

Japanese Specialties
MISO SOUP
VEGETABLE TEMPURA

Japanese Starters

SASHIMI APPETIZER
SUSHI APPETIZER

Maki & Temaki

FUTO MAKI
SPICY YELLOWTAIL ROLL

Sushi Bar Entrees

CHIRASHI
SALMON LOVER

Sushi Or Sashimi

WHITE TUNA (ALBACORE)
WHITE TUNA

Lunch Sushi

SUSHI AND SASHIMI A

$7.0

$4.3
$7.0

$7.0
$7.0

$3.5
$16.0

$13.0
$12.0

$8.3
$7.3

$26.0
$26.0

$6.3
$6.3

$26.0
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SUSHI AND SASHIMI B $29.0
Maki & Hand Rolls

SWEET POTATO TEMPURA ROLL $5.8
PASSION ROLL $15.0
Sushi Party Tray

SUSHI TRAY A $60.0
SUSHI TRAY B $84.0
Sides

SOY SAUCE

WASABI $1.0
Sushi/Sashimi A La Carte
(Cooked)

CRABS STICK (KANI) $5.0
SURF CLAM (HOKKGAI) $5.0
Salads

OKIS KANI SALAD $9.5
SEAWEED SALAD $6.5
AVOCADO SALAD $6.5
Nigiri

FRESH EEL (UNAGI) $6.3
FRESH EEL $6.3
SMELT ROE $6.5
Extras

SPICY MAYO $1.0
LOW SODIUM SOY SAUCE $1.0
SUSHI RICE $3.0

Seafood
OCTOPUS AND ORZO
SHRIMP TEMPURA
CRISPY CALAMARI

Side Dishes

RICE
STEAMED BROCCOLI
EEL SAUCE

Sauces

PEANUT SAUCE

GINGER DRESSING
SMALL GINGER DRESSING

Fish
SEA BASS

SMOKED SALMON
SALMON ROLL

Dessert

SESAME MOCHI BALL
MOCHI

GREEN TEA CHEESECAKE

Rolls

INARI AVOCADO ROLL
SPICY SALMON ROLL
CRUNCHY EEL ROLL

Maki Sushi

SALMON SKIN ROLL
SPICY SCALLOP ROLL

$6.0
$17.0
$9.5

$14.0
$1.0

$4.5
$1.0

$6.5
$6.5
$6.0

$7.0

$6.0

$6.3

$6.8
$14.0

$6.3
$8.3
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DYNAMITE ROLL

Special Rolls
YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO
VALENTINE'S ROLL

FUJI ROLL

Appetizers

CRAB CHEESE WONTON
COCONUT SHRIMP

CRYSTAL SHRIMP DUMPLING

Signature Rolls
VOLCANO ROLL

TUNA AMAZING ROLL
CRAZY SALMON ROLL

Popular Items
SPICY CRABMEAT ROLL
TEMPURA GREEN BEANS
SIDE FRIED RICE

3 ROLL COMBO

Sushi & Sashimi A La
Carte

TUNA (MAGURO)
SQUID (IKA)
CRAB STICK
FLUKE

Lunch Bento Box

B1. TERIYAKI BENTO BOX
B2. KARAAGE CHICKEN

$13.0

$12.0
$17.0
$14.0

$7.0
$9.5
$7.0

$13.0
$14.0
$14.0

$6.8
$7.5
$5.5

$6.5
$6.0
$5.5
$6.3

$14.0
$14.0

B5. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $14.0
B6. TEMPURA BENTO BOX $14.0
Sushi
SPICY TUNA ROLL $6.8
CALIFORNIA ROLL $6.3
SASHIMI

FRESH SALMON (SAKE) $6.5
SPICY WHITE TUNA ROLL $7.0
SUMMER ROLL $14.0
Entrées

# 1'% ) SHRIMP SHUMAI (6) $7.0

= -

ﬁ APPETIZER SAMPLER  $8.5

R BBQ SQUID $13.5
TEMPURA SHRIMP $10.0
AGE DASHI TOFU $6.5
TAKOYAKI $7.5
SCALLION PANCAKE $7.0
TOFU SKIN (INARI) $5.5

"

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
‘?‘P~ ICE CREAM

‘ ’W, SPICY TUNA

SALAD

CHICKEN

DESSERTS

SOUP

FISH

SALMON TERIYAKI $24.0
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Sushi Rolls
ﬁ ggE:_MP TEMPURA $6.8
PHILADELPHIA ROLL $7.0
CUCUMBER AVOCADO $6.0
ROLL
AVOCADO ROLL $5.0
CUCUMBER ROLL $5.0
EEL AVOCADO ROLL $7.0
SUSHI
SPIDER ROLL $9.8
BUTTERFLY ROLL $13.0
DRAGON ROLL $14.0
RAINBOW ROLL $14.0
DREAM ROLL $14.3
Ingredients Used
EDAMAME $6.0
TOFU
FRUIT
TUNA
AVOCADO
EEL
GINGER
PORK MEAT
EGG $4.8
SHRIMP $5.5
YELLOWTAIL $6.3
SCALLOP $6.8
RED SNAPPER $5.8
MACKEREL $5.8

CHICKEN TERIYAKI $17.0

WHITE RICE
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Oki Sushi

1551 S Valley Forge Rd, 19446,
Lansdale, US, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-20:55
Wednesday 11:00-20:55
Thursday 11:00-20:55
Friday 11:00-20:55
Saturday 11:00-20:55
Sunday 12:00-20:55
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